

CC No.1377/19
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jai Bhagwan son of Sultan Singh

23/07/2022

File taken up today on application for cancellation of NBW.

Pr : Ashutosh Kumar, AR of BSES

Accused present.

NBW against the accused is cancelled. He is warned to be careful in future.

Put up on 09/11/2022, date already fixed. Dasti order.

M. P. Singh
ASJ/Delhi
23/07/2022